
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504140001
76250

04/14/2005
11:10:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHERN
SCAPES INC

200504110001
66380

04/11/2005
09:59:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITE HOUSE
GALLERY LLC

200504260001
98740

04/26/2005
09:27:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PETS &
THINGS INC

200504050001
56160

04/05/2005
09:56:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE STAFINO,
PHILLIP DBA

200504120001
71430

04/12/2005
11:18:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC


