Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504140001 76250	04/14/2005 11:10:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHERN SCAPES INC						·
200504110001 66380	04/11/2005 09:59:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITE HOUSE GALLERY LLC						
200504260001 98740	04/26/2005 09:27:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PETS & THINGS INC						
200504050001 56160	04/05/2005 09:56:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE STAFINO, PHILLIP DBA						
200504120001 71430	04/12/2005 11:18:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC						